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Anlage
HauptstraRe 169, 58739 Wickede , Ruhr
T 01711408220 info@tennisinwickede.de

Hallenadresse
Hinter dem Friedhof 1a, 59457 Werl
T 02922 - 4313

Sportwart/in
Bendel, Christoph
T 015123445443 Christoph.Bendel@tennisinwickede.de

Jugendwart/in

Schrdder, Pia
T 015774493362 piaschroeder98@web.de
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Thorsten Schneider

m 01783566077; fichtenstrasse2@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bangemann, Thomas
Finkendei, Jorg
Welter, Michael

Wolf, Philipp

Bendel, Stefan
Castro, Victor

Ruth, Markus
Schramm, Andre
Tiemann-Knapp, Peter
Heinke, Sebastian
Zenka, Felix
Zacharias, Guido
Schroder, Gotz
Schneider, Thorsten
Sturm, Christian
Jansen, Jordie (NED D)
Roling, Klaus
Schafer, Thomas
Vonende, Lars

20 Reim, Markus
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ID-Nr.

16701097
16700695
16200625
18303393
18400563
16990930
16000643
17200972
17000665
18353255
17955685
17281022
16601274
17755808
16301212
17651736
16355436
16853793
17300269
17556688

LK

LK12,0
LK15,3
LK15,4
LK16,1
LK16,2
LK16,2
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK19,3
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
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